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17933 E. Sanoque Blvd., Gilbert  85298  Christian Jones 480.474.0334 christian.jones@chl.cc 

     

6263 N. Scottsdale Rd., Ste. 144, Scottsdale  85250  Deborah Green 480.729.8502 deborah.green@chl.cc 

  Chris Mueller 602.791.6460 chris.mueller@chl.cc 

  Brannon Bartley 480.729.8508 bbartley@chl.cc 

  Natalie Hansen 480-729-8514 natalie.hansen@chl.cc 

  Kevin Kelly 480.822.6290 kevin.kelly@chl.cc 

  Kathy Hart 480.729.8506 kathy.hart@chl.cc 

  Chris Mueller 480.729.8520 chris.mueller@chl.cc 

     

8755 E. Bell Rd., Ste. 102, Scottsdale  85260  Chris McCauley 480.822.6266 chris.mccauley@chl.cc 

     

1914 S. Power Rd., Mesa  85206  Angel Quinonez 480.822.6254 angel.quinonez@chl.cc 

     

15333 N. Pima Rd., Ste. 120, Scottsdale  85260  David Pineda 602.703.8123 david.pineda@chl.cc 

  Amy Swaney 480.822.6262 amy.swaney@chl.cc 

  Ryan McLean 602.446.2160 ryan.mclean@chl.cc 

     

8476 W. Thunderbird Rd., Ste. 101, Peoria  85381  Sophia Sanderson 623.692.1141 sophia.sanderson@chl.cc 

  Patricia Danielson 623.209.0028 pdanielson@citywidehomeloans.com 

https://www.citywidehomeloans.com/
mailto:christian.jones@chl.cc
mailto:deborah.green@chl.cc
mailto:chris.mueller@chl.cc
mailto:bbartley@chl.cc
mailto:natalie.hansen@chl.cc
mailto:kevin.kelly@chl.cc
mailto:kathy.hart@chl.cc
mailto:chris.mueller@chl.cc
mailto:chris.mccauley@chl.cc
mailto:angel.quinonez@chl.cc
mailto:david.pineda@chl.cc
mailto:amy.swaney@chl.cc
mailto:ryan.mclean@chl.cc
mailto:sophia.sanderson@chl.cc
mailto:pdanielson@citywidehomeloans.com


Rev. 5/2017 

  Lindsay Passamonte 480.729.8548 lpassamonte@citywidehomeloans.com 

     
15270 W. Brookside Ln., Ste. 125, Surprise  85374  Jeffrey Baugus 623.544.4226 jeff.baugus@chl.cc 
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